
Features:

ORDER INFORMATION
EXAMPLE: ZHB-200W-50K-90D-Y-CL-MS

Enter configuration:

10.29.2019 Luminosoled.com 1

ZHB Series LED High Bay

Date

Series

ZHB

Wattage

90D = 90º

200W

40K = 4000K Y = 120-277V150W

50K = 5000K

Beam VoltageCCT Lens

CL = Clear

Project

Type

Model

• Efficacy higher than 145lm/W, designed to replace 750W and

1000W HID.

• Die-cast aluminum housing, and polycarbonate diffuser.

• 120 degree lens guarantees light intensity and light
uniformity.

• Hook for various applications.

• IP65 Rated / IK08 Rated

• Operating temperature is -20ºF to 115ºF.

• Power Factor: >0.9

A:
B:
C:
D:

Size 150W 200W
 8.9in 10.4in
 11.2in 12.6in
 5.8in 5.8in
 7.8in 7.8in

A B

C D



PERFORMANCE DATA

ZHB Series 
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ZHB-150W ZHB-200W
150W

4000K / 5000K

120-277VAC

>80

50/60Hz

<5

22,500lm

>0.9

Polycarbonate

60º / 90º / 120º

Die-cast Aluminum

150 Lm/W

Hook suspension

Black

IP65

-20ºF to 120ºF

SMD 2835

IK08

UL

ø 11.2 x 7.8in

13 x 13 x 7.3in

1pcs

200W

30,000lm

ø 12.6 x 7.8in

14.4 x 14.4 x 7.8in

1pcs

4000K / 5000K

120-277VAC

>80

50/60Hz

<5

>0.9

Polycarbonate

60º / 90º / 120º

Die-cast Aluminum

150 Lm/W

Hook suspension

Black

IP65

-20ºF to 120ºF

SMD 2835

IK08

UL




